From: Sally Mirault
Sent: 2/6/2012 11:28:56 AM

akbar jazayeri@sce.com (akbar.jazayeri@sce.com); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC(C7); Tam, Bonnie W.
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BWT4); austin.yang@sfgov.org
(austin.yang@sfgov.org); californiadockets@pacificorp.com
(californiadockets@pacificorp.com); anginc(@goldrush.com
(anginc@goldrush.com); Barb.Coughlin@PacifiCorp.com
(Barb.Coughlin@PacifiCorp.com); atr@cpuc.ca.gov (atr@cpuc.ca.gov);
Ariel.Son@PacifiCorp.com (Ariel.Son@PacifiCorp.com); Chan, Daren
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=D1Ct);
cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com (cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com);
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com (CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com);
cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); case.admin@sce.com
(case.admin@sce.com); cpuc@liberty-energy.com (cpuc@liberty-energy.com);
dif@cpuc.ca.gov (dif@cpuc.ca.gov); dadellosa@sgvwater.com
(dadellosa@sgvwater.com); Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com
(Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com); debra.gallo@swgas.com
(debra.gallo@swgas.com); Gardner, Cassaundra
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CGG3); chris.dominski@sce.com
(chris.dominski@sce.com); DarleneWong@nclc.org (DarleneWong@nclc.org);
dennis.guido@staplesenergy.com (dennis.guido@staplesenergy.com); Cooley,
Daniel (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DFC2);
Don.soderberg@swgas.com (Don.soderberg@swgas.com); Lewis, Matthew H.
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M2LD); Tell, Monica
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=M1T2); joyw@mid.org
(joyw@mid.org); Jennifer. Shigekawa@sce.com (Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com);
jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org); hayley@turn.org
(hayley@turn.org); Forsgard, Karen
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=K AF4); Poster, David
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DxPU); Lucha, Ed
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=ELLS5); lindaf@mid.org
(lindaf@mid.org); judypau@dwt.com (judypau@dwt.com);
GHealy@semprautilities.com (GHealy@semprautilities.com);
jason.dubchak@niskags.com (jason.dubchak@niskags.com); hym@cpuc.ca.gov
(hym@cpuc.ca.gov); map@cpuc.ca.gov (map@cpuc.ca.gov); Iwt@cpuc.ca.gov
(Iwt@cpuc.ca.gov); jmauldin@dralegal .org (jmauldin@dralegal.org); Bargagliotti,
Hillary (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=HMBS81);
Jeanne.Smith@sce.com (Jeanne.Smith@sce.com); holly lloyd@swgas.com
(holly lloyd@swgas.com); KHassan(@SempraUtilities.com
(KHassan(@SempraUtilities.com); louh@mid.org (louh@mid.org);
hodgesjl@surewest.net (hodgesjl@surewest.net); Kristien. Tary@swgas.com
(Kristien. Tary@swgas.com); kwz@cpuc.ca.gov (kwz@cpuc.ca.gov);
jhowat@nclc.org (jhowat@nclc.org); lra@cpuc.ca.gov (Ira@cpuc.ca.gov);
KWickware@SempraUtilities.com (KWickware@SempraUtilities.com);

To:
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John.Montanye@sce.com (John.Montanye@sce.com); Tran-Hagos, Lorenzo
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LLSM); Fontes, Linda C
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LcF2); james.yee@sce.com
(james.yee@sce.com); Ramaiya, Shilpa R
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Wilson, Michelle (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MLW3); RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases);
monica.ghattas@sce.com (monica.ghattas@sce.com); tdillard@sppc.com
(tdillard@sppc.com); tburke@sfwater.org (tburke@sfwater.org);
StephanieC@greenlining.org (StephanieC@greenlining.org);
rkmoore@gswater.com (rkmoore@gswater.com); mday@goodinmacbride.com
(mday@goodinmacbride.com); Naftab@semprautilities.com
(Naftab@semprautilities.com); westgas@aol.com (westgas@aol.com);
service@ctorat.org (service@cforat.org); nsuetake@turn.org (nsuetake@turn.org);
rhd@cpuc.ca.gov (rhd@cpuc.ca.gov); valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com
(valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com); michelle. mishoe@pacificorp.com
(michelle.mishoe@pacificorp.com); Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com
(Marisa.Decristoforo@PacifiCorp.com); samuelk@greenlining.org
(samuelk@greenlining.org); syg@cpuc.ca.gov (syg@cpuc.ca.gov);
zca(@cpuc.ca.gov (zca@cpuc.ca.gov); meb@cpuc.ca.gov (meb@cpuc.ca.gov); Aker,
Ron (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RLA4); michaelebailey@cox.net
(michaelebailey@cox.net); tjryan@sgvwater.com (tjryan@sgvwater.com),
msw(@cpuc.ca.gov (msw@cpuc.ca.gov); TNF@cpuc.ca.gov (TNF@cpuc.ca.gov);
trdill@westernhubs.com (trdill@westernhubs.com);
tcahill@SEMPRAUTILITIES.COM (tcahill@SEMPRAUTILITIES.COM)

Cec: Melissa Kasnitz (mkasnitz@cforat.org)
Bcec:

Subject: Disconnects Reply Comments

Re: Proceeding R.10-02-005

Attached please find a copy of the Reply Comments of the
Center for Accessible Technology on the Proposed Decision on
Phase |l Issues: Adoption of Practices to Reduce the Number of
Gas and Electric Service Disconnections as well as a Certificate
of Service. Please let me know if you have any difficulty
accessing these documents. Thank you.

-Sally

Sally Mirault
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Administrative Assistant

Center for Accessible Technology
3075 Adeline St, Suite 220
Berkeley CA 94703
510/841-3224

510/841-7956 - FAX
http://cforat.org
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